ByronCenterHomePrices.com - November 2017

14 Properties

MLS #

1 16049061

2 17010724

3 17015162

4 17015588

5 17018297

6 17022150

7 17024060

8 17025867

9 17033952

10 17036743

11 17040292

12 17040129

13 17041844

14 17046218

Status Address

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

2121 Canopy
Drive

8813 Ridge Top
Court

7677 SW Den
Helder Drive 28

2650 Conifer
Court SW

2545 Sherwood
Street SW

2913 Belle
Meadow Drive
SWwW

8604 Freeland
Avenue SW

8571 Elkwood
Drive 97 SW

8449 Eldora
Drive SW

8461 Elkwood
Drive 1 SW

8681
Gardendale
Avenue SW

2578 Ridge Top
Drive SW

8653
Woodhaven
Drive SW

Price School
District

$324,744

$302,000

$274,000

$289,000

$195,000

$234,900

$191,120

$160,000

$275,000

$135,000

$227,000

$249,900

$178,000

2766 84th Street $165,000

Sw

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

Byron
Center

DOM Total Half
BD Baths
166 4 1
2 4 1
51 2 1
5 4 1
4 4 1
4 4 1
3 4 1
5 3 0
22 5 1
2 2 0
16 4 0
10 4 1
4 3 0
5 3 0

Full
Baths

Total
Beds
AG
4 2175

4 2,062

1 1,549

3 2,140

4 1,640

2 1,310

4 1,512

2 1,064

4 1,856

2 952

3 1,000

3 1,390

2 912

3 1,650

SqFt
AG

Total Fin
SqFt All
Levels
2,175
2,962
2,342
2,600

1,640

2,590

2,012

1,764

2,606

1,692

1,680

2,363

1,514

1,850

Lot Basement

Acres

0.29 N

048 Y

02Y

03Y

02Y

069 Y

028'Y

026 Y

029 Y

(U4

All information deemed materially reliable but not guaranteed. Interested parties are encouraged to verify all information. Copyright 2017 MichRIC, LLC All rights

reserved.

If you need more information, contact us at SREteam@SpicaRealEstate.com



